

Misc. Appeal - 07/2024

Order No.03.

Dated 16-07-2024.

Record is put up on the prayer submitted on behalf of both parties.

An application for stay is submitted by the appellants. Copy served.

Respondent no.2 files two applications. Copy served.

To date ie 03.08.24 for hearing of all the applications dated 16.07.24.

Objection if any in the meantime.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah