

Misc. Appeal – 07/2024

Order No.08.

Dated 20-11-2024.

Record is put up by filing a petition.

Appellant files a petition u/o 22 Rule 4 of CPCCode.

To date, viz. 30.11.24 for hearing.

Appellant to serve the copy of the petition upon the respondent, in the meantime.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah