

Misc. Appeal – 07/2024

Order No.09.

Dated 28-11-2024.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 28.11.24 u/o 22 Rule 4 of CPC.

Both parties file hazira.

Copy of the petition u/o 22 rule 4 of CPC is served today.

Fix 13.01.25 for hearing of the petition u/o 22 rule 4 of CPC.

W.O if any in the meantime.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah