

Misc. Appeal-07/2024.

Order No.11.

Dated: 20.02.2025:

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition on the maintainability of the Appeal.

Both parties file hazira.

Appellant files Revised Memo of Appeal along with requisites.

D.A. to issue the same at once.

Fix 13/05/25 for S/R.

D/C by me.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.