

Misc. Appeal -07/2024.

Order No.12.

Dated 14.05.2025:

Today is fixed for S/R.

Both parties file hazira.

S/R is not received.

Appellant to file fresh requisites to be sent through registered A/D and file track report of the same.

Fix 01.07.25 for S/R.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.