

Misc. Appeal -07/2024.

Order No.13.

Dated: 01.07.2025:

Today is fixed for S/R.

Appellant files hazira.

Track Report showing service in respect of substituted respondent nos. 1(a) to 1(g) is filed.

Fix 26.08.25 for appearance & TCR.

Call for TCR.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.