

Misc. Appeal-07/2024.

Order No.18.

Dated: 04.02.2026:

Today is fixed for hearing of Appeal.

Respondent files hazira.

Appellant is without steps.

Fix 13.03.2026 for hearing of Appeal at 01.30 P.M.

All the interlocutory petitions will also be dealt with at the time of hearing of Misc.
Appeal.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.